
Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

©
RIVERSIDE RV

www.GORiversideRv.com

Dealer:
STRICKLER IMPORTS LLC. DBA RV's Unlimited
23360 State Highway 59
Robertsdale, AL36567   `    `

1.00

2023 Retro 190BH
Exterior:  Silver/Black
D6cor: Greystone
Interior: Riverside Maple

VIN # 59CCC2513PL006013

Retro Package:
Double Welded Aluminum Frame, Powder Coated Chassis,
12V Power Converter, Tinted Safety Glass Windows, PVC
Roof Membrane, Outside Shower, Diamond Plate Rock
Guard, Power Awning w/LED Light Strip, Radial Tires,
Interiorflxterior LED Lighting, AM/FM/Bluetooth Stereo,
Power Vent in Bath, USB port, Solar Plugin, Observation
Camera Prep, Front/Rear Stabilizer Jacks, Interior/Exterior
Speakers, HD TV Antenna, Smoke Detector, C/O Detector,
2-20# LP Tank w/Cover, Range Hood w/Light & Exhaust
Fan, Electric Brakes, Cable Satellite Hook Up, Microwave,
Black Tank Flush, 3 Bumer Range w/ Oven, Power Tongue
Jack, Solid Stance Pull Out Steps

Option: Gas Pkg
Gas Refer/Water Heaterff umace

Option: Radiant Barrier Insulation

Option: Aluminum Wheels

Option: Pull Out Flat Top Grill

Option: Spare Tire w/Mount

RVIA Seal

3 0,117.00

2,175.00

392.00

181.00

326.00

254.00

105.00

30,117.00

2,175.00

392.00

181.00

326.00

254.00

105.00

Manufacturer's suggested retail price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep, and/or
options installed by the dealer. Riverside RV, Inc. reserves the right to change prices or
specifications without notice or obligation.

Subtotal

Freight

TOTAL

33,549.00

I,698.00

35'247.00
Created by Eagle Business Managernenl Systems


