Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price



www.GoRiversideRv.com

Dealer:

STRICKLER IMPORTS LLC. DBA RV's Unlimited 23360 State Highway 59 Robertsdale, AL 36567

Amount	Description	Unit Price	Extended
1.00	2023 Retro 190BH Exterior: Silver/Black Décor: Greystone Interior: Riverside Maple VIN # 59CCC2513PL006013	30,117.00	30,117.00
1.00	Retro Package: Double Welded Aluminum Frame, Powder Coated Chassis, 12V Power Converter, Tinted Safety Glass Windows, PVC Roof Membrane, Outside Shower, Diamond Plate Rock Guard, Power Awning w/LED Light Strip, Radial Tires, Interior/Exterior LED Lighting, AM/FM/Bluetooth Stereo, Power Vent in Bath, USB port, Solar Plugin, Observation Camera Prep, Front/Rear Stabilizer Jacks, Interior/Exterior Speakers, HD TV Antenna, Smoke Detector, C/O Detector, 2-20# LP Tank w/Cover, Range Hood w/Light & Exhaust Fan, Electric Brakes, Cable Satellite Hook Up, Microwave, Black Tank Flush, 3 Burner Range w/ Oven, Power Tongue Jack, Solid Stance Pull Out Steps	2,175.00	2,175.00
1.00	Option: Gas Pkg Gas Refer/Water Heater/Furnace		
1.00	Option: Radiant Barrier Insulation	392.00	392.00
1.00	Option: Aluminum Wheels	181.00	181.00
1.00	Option: Pull Out Flat Top Grill	326.00	326.00
1.00	Option: Spare Tire w/Mount	254.00	254.00
1.00	RVIA Seal	105.00	105.00
Manufacturer's suggested retail price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep, and/or		Subtotal	33,549.00
options installed	by the dealer. Riverside RV, Inc. reserves the right to change prices or ithout notice or obligation.	Freight	1,698.00
		TOTAL	35,247.00